
Yorkshire and
Northern Synod

Safeguarding Training
Foundation Training can be accessed via our Elearning on the
Learning Hub here

All training listed below will take place via zoom. 

Bookings can be made by emailing Paulakitson.1and4@urc.org.uk

Intermediate Training – via zoom

1. Tuesday 11th June 2024 @ 10am
2. Thursday 27th June 2024 @ 7pm
3. Monday 16th September @10am

4. Wednesday 20th November 2024 @1pm

Advanced Training – via zoom, both parts must be completed.

1. Monday 25th November 2024 @ 1pm
2. Monday 2nd December 2024 @ 1pm

Refresher Training – via zoom 

1. Thursday 25th July 2024 @ 10am
2. Tuesday 13th August 2024 @ 1pm

3. Wednesday 25th September 2024 @ 7pm
4. Saturday 16th November 2024 @10am
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